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HOWONOULIEWNE

Monica ROELING
TROL
Circuit : D70

Distance : 2660m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:53:20 (20'03"/km)

00:12:38 456m
00:02:46 00:15:24 170m
00:01:30 00:16:54 85m
00:03:02 00:19:56 147m
00:05:58 00:25:54  400m
00:05:27 00:31:21 279m
00:04:26 00:35:47 288m
00:03:53 00:39:40 81m
00:10:07 00:49:47 261m
00:02:19 00:52:06  234m
00:01:14 00:53:20 117m

CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023
SUD O LUX

1/4 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Lieve GEENS 1:07:40
3. Frangoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX 1:20:25

27'42"/km
16'16"/km
17'39"/km
20'38"/km
14'55"/km
19'32"/km
15'24"/km
47'57"/km
38'46"/km

9'54"/km
10'32"/km
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